
2018-19 BFA Fairfax MS Boys Basketball 
 
 
Monday, Dec. 3  Practices Begin 
 
Monday, Dec. 17  SATEC   Away  4pm 7th/5pm 8th 
 
Thursday, Dec. 20  Mater Christie (8th only) Home  5:30 
 
Thursday, Jan. 3  MVU    Away  5pm 7th/6pm 8th 
 
Monday, Jan. 7  Peoples   Away  5pm 7th/6pm 8th 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 9  Fairfield (7th only)  Home  5:45 
 
Friday, Jan. 11  Christ the King (8th only)  Home  4:15 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 16  Peoples   Home  5pm 7th/6pm 8th 
 
Friday, Jan. 18  Georgia   Home  4pm 7th/5pm 8th 
 
Thursday, Jan. 24  Winooski   Away  3:45 8th/4:45 7th 
 
Friday, Jan. 25  Georgia   Away  4pm 8th/5pm 7th 
 
Monday, Jan. 28  Winooski   Home  4pm 8th/5pm 7th 
 
Thursday, Jan. 31  St. Albans City (8th only) Home  5:30 
 
Friday, Feb. 1   Folsom (7th only)  Away  5pm 
 
Monday, Feb. 4  MVU    Home  5pm 7th/6pm 8th 
 
Thursday, Feb. 7  St. Albans City (7th only) Away  5:30 
 
Monday, Feb. 11  Westford (8th only)  Away  5pm 
 
Wednesday, Feb. 13  SATEC   Home  4pm 7th/5pm 8th 
 
Monday, Feb. 18  Folsom (7th only)  Home  5pm 


